
Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 40739 ARAQUE BUITRAGO, SAÚL ESP 9 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 39566 ARROYO VALENCIA, SERGIO ESP 9 EDM MORAL

ET CM 29156 BAOS VALENCIA, LUIS ESP 9 CA Calatrava

ET CM 35845 CALVO LOZANO, DAVID ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 12693 CARRASCO AZAÑÓN, ALBERTO ESP 9 EL ROBLEDO

ET CM 17547 CARRILLO DÍAZ, ELOY ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 31436 CHICO BETETA, FELIPE ESP 9 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 11227 COBOS JIMÉNEZ ZARZA, DIEGO MANUEL ESP 8 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 42048 CORRAL BARATO, PABLO ESP 9 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 11941 DÍAZ GUZMÁN, GONZALO ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 33777 DÍAZ MORALES, JAVIER ESP 8 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 31344 DONOSO VELASCO, ÁLVARO ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 186370 DORADO LORIDO, CARLOS ESP 9 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 4455 ESCRIBANO JIMÉNEZ, DANIEL ESP 8 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 1293 FERNÁNDEZ ALISES, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 31385 FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 11020 FERNÁNDEZ-PACHECO SÁNCHEZ-MIGALLÓN, PABLO ESP 8 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 46600 GARCÍA-ABADILLO DELGADO, MIGUEL ESP 8 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 58425 GIL GÓMEZ, IVÁN ESP 9 CA Calatrava

ET CM 14539 GÓMEZ NÚÑEZ, MARCOS ESP 9 EDM MORAL

ET CM 3162 GONZÁLEZ MINGUEZ, ENRIQUE ESP 8 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 23420 HAIDAR , MOHAMED AMIN ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 277240 MARTIN OLIVARES, SERGIO ESP 8 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 59115 MOLITERNI RUBIO, DANIEL ESP 8 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 6095 MORA BENAVENT, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 38785 MORENO RUIZ DEL VALLE, CRISTIAN ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 58820 MORENO TRONCO, ÁLVARO ESP 9 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 6994 MOZOS PRADO, JOSÉ DAVID ESP 9 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 19927 MUÑOZ GIL, JANE ESP 9 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 52580 NARANJO DE FELIPE, JAIME ESP 9 EDM MORAL

ET CM 29132 ÑACLE CORTON, YAGO ESP 9 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 49012 OLMO LARA, DAVID DEL ESP 8 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 48689 OTEO CARRASCOSA, JOSÉ MIGUEL ESP 9 CA Calatrava

ET CM 37440 PAREJA NIETO, JORGE ESP 9 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 28290 PASTOR RUIZ, ÁLVARO ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 58007 PEINADO SÁNCHEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 40793 PEÑA CÉSPEDES, MANUEL ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 68113 PINEÑO ARENAS, SAMUEL ESP 9 CA Calatrava

ET CM 338900 PLATA SOBRINO, DAVID ESP 8 CA Calatrava

ET CM 22283 PRIETO CABRERA, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 20082 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA NUÑEZ, ELÍAS ESP 9 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 16024 RIVAS GONZÁLEZ, SAMUEL ESP 9 EDM MORAL

ET CM 33127 RIVERA PIZARRO, ÁLVARO ESP 9 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 65712 RODRÍGUEZ ENCINA, ALONSO ESP 9 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 26830 ROMERO MANRIQUE, MANUEL ESP 9 SMD HERENCIA

60m MASC. AL_AM
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ET CM 54016 RUIZ FERNÁNDEZ DE LA PUEBLA, PABLO ESP 9 SMD HERENCIA

ET CM 58020 RUIZ GONZÁLEZ, MARCOS ESP 8 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 55243 RUIZ MENA, JOSÉ ESP 8 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 49422 SÁNCHEZ IMANOVA, DIEGO ESP 8 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 25781 SÁNCHEZ RUIZ, DAVID ESP 8 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 61501 SANCHEZ SAENZ, MARCOS ESP 8 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 35387 SÁNCHEZ VAQUERO, PABLO ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

J 1684 SANTIAGO MIRALLES, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 8 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 36686 SANTOS JIMÉNEZ, ISMAEL ESP 8 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 18877 SUÁREZ MORALES, ENRIQUE ESP 9 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 58871 TAJUELO PÉREZ, SAÚL ESP 8 SMD HERENCIA

ET CM 60482 TIRADO ROSALES, HUGO ESP 8 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 14819 TRUJILLO ARROYO, GONZALO ESP 9 EDM MORAL

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 45897 ASENSIO ESPINOSA, JUAN JOSÉ ESP 7 CA Calatrava

ET CM 11323 AZAÑÓN GÓMEZ, AGUSTÍN ESP 7 EL ROBLEDO

ET CM 21385 BARRERO GÓMEZ, ÁLVARO ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 14466 CABALLERO CALDERÓN, PABLO ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 57716 CÁCERES SÁNCHEZ, ADRIAN ESP 6 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 10688 CAMPOS ARANDA, MIGUEL ESP 7 EL ROBLEDO

ET CM 57777 CASTELLANOS MOLINA, ARTURO ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 37012 CERRILLO OLMO, DANNY ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 53466 CRESPO ANDÚJAR, FERNANDO ESP 7 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 14135 DELGADO ROSA, FERNANDO ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 20360 DIAGNE BRIÑAS, OUMAR ESP 7 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 18540 FERNÁNDEZ DE LEÓN, DANIEL ESP 7 CD SIGMA SPORTS

TO 5266 FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ, ÁLVARO ESP 6 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 21455 GARCÍA BURGOS, DIEGO ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 57258 GARCÍA DE LA REINA MARTIN-ALBO, ÁNGEL MANUEL ESP 7 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 44428 GARCIA-UCEDA GARCIA DE DIONISIO, ADRIAN ESP 6 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 35623 JIMÉNEZ GONZÁLEZ, VÍCTOR ESP 7 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 60783 KOUYESSS EL IZDIHAR, MOHAMMED YASSEN ESP 6 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 57794 LUNA LORENZO, DANIEL ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 40152 MARTIN CALERO, ADRIAN ESP 7 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 68223 MORALES ANTOLIN, JUAN ESP 7 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 787334 MORENO LOPEZ, ALEX ESP 7 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 20807 MUÑOZ CALVILLO, JAVIER ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 58039 PEÑA MUÑOZ, JORGE ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 787240 RAMIREZ CARRIAZO, CRISTIAN ESP 7 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 20865 REY FERNÁNDEZ, CARLOS ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 58437 RODRÍGUEZ CARRERO, IZAN ESP 7 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 50706 SALAMANCA MERINO, SERGIO ESP 6 CD Asodisal Athletics

CR 5649 SANCHEZ MONTAÑEZ DE LA RUBIA, MIGUEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 52240 SANTOS OLMO SERRANO, SERGIO ESP 7 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 13827 VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ-MAROTO, MARCOS ESP 7 AYTO MANZANARES

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

80m MASC. AL_IM

150m MASC. AL_IM



ET CM 36658 ÁLVAREZ GARCÍA, DAMIÁN ESP 7 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 14466 CABALLERO CALDERÓN, PABLO ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 20360 DIAGNE BRIÑAS, OUMAR ESP 7 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 910 JAREÑO OLMEDO, JOSÉ ÁNGEL ESP 6 CEIP AZORIN ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA

ET CM 62814 LÓPEZ PATÓN, ANTONIO 7 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 57794 LUNA LORENZO, DANIEL ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 58039 PEÑA MUÑOZ, JORGE ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 13827 VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ-MAROTO, MARCOS ESP 7 AYTO MANZANARES

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 3802 ALMARCHA MEGAL, PABLO ESP 7 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 36658 ÁLVAREZ GARCÍA, DAMIÁN ESP 7 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 21435 AYUSO-MORALES MAYORAL, PEDRO ESP 7 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 57716 CÁCERES SÁNCHEZ, ADRIAN ESP 6 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 18613 CANTORIANU , MANUEL ALBERTO ESP 7 CEIP AZORIN ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA

ET CM 37012 CERRILLO OLMO, DANNY ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 41990 CRESPO VILLALTA, PEDRO JOSÉ ESP 7 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 29809 EL FARH EL FARH, SALAH EDIN ESP 6 CEIP AZORIN ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA

ET CM 27266 FERNÁNDEZ CORDERO, ANDRÉS ESP 7 AtletismoPuertollano

TO 5266 FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ, ÁLVARO ESP 6 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 21697 GARCÍA-MUÑOZ FERNÁNDEZ, PEDRO ALONSO ESP 7 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 910 JAREÑO OLMEDO, JOSÉ ÁNGEL ESP 6 CEIP AZORIN ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA

ET CM 62814 LÓPEZ PATÓN, ANTONIO 7 AYT MEMBRILLA

CR 5682 MARTIN ARREAZA, SERGIO ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 1038 MATAS ESPARTERO, ADRIÁN ESP 7 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 28629 MOLINA BECERRA, MANUEL ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 33721 MORALES RUIZ, ADRIAN ESP 6 CA Santos Publy Sport

ET CM 33128 RIVERA PIZARRO , ALBERTO ESP 7 AtletismoPuertollano

TO 5269 RODRÍGUEZ DÍEZ, GABRIEL ESP 6 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 25737 RODRÍGUEZ ECHEVARRÍA, RAÚL ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 23509 RODRÍGUEZ MOLINA, JAVIER ESP 7 CA Calatrava

CR 5250 RUIZ BAUTISTA, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 16609 SÁNCHEZ DE PABLO SÁNCHEZ-MIGALLÓN, JULIÁN ESP 7 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 8403 SÁNCHEZ-CRESPO MENDIOLA, CARLOS ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 19350 SERRANO PEDROSA, JAVIER ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 58035 TOFIÑOS JUÁREZ, JAIME ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 13827 VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ-MAROTO, MARCOS ESP 7 AYTO MANZANARES

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 29156 BAOS VALENCIA, LUIS ESP 9 CA Calatrava

ET CM 65736 BENSAAD , AHMED REDA ESP 9 CA Calatrava

ET CM 13712 BLANCO SÁNCHEZ, DIEGO ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 9559 CALERO PAZ, ALEX ESP 8 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 12693 CARRASCO AZAÑÓN, ALBERTO 9 EL ROBLEDO

ET CM 56167 CUARTERO BAS, PABLO ESP 9 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 33777 DÍAZ MORALES, JAVIER ESP 8 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 19451 DUQUE USERO, MIGUEL ESP 8 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 4455 ESCRIBANO JIMÉNEZ, DANIEL ESP 8 Atletismo Criptana

1.000m MASC. AL_IM

1.000m MASC. AL_AM



ET CM 1293 FERNÁNDEZ ALISES, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 31385 FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 2758 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ, VICENTE ESP 9 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 47479 GUZMÁN JUAN, JAIME ESP 9 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 27423 HERRERA SANTOS, DAVID ESP 8 CA Santos Publy Sport

ET CM 52784 HUERTAS GONZÁLEZ, MARCOS ESP 9 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 50237 LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 10877 MANZANEQUE MENÉNDEZ, MANUEL ESP 9 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 277240 MARTIN OLIVARES, SERGIO ESP 8 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 59231 MUÑOZ BERNAL, ALVARO ESP 9 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 29132 ÑACLE CORTON, YAGO ESP 9 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 48689 OTEO CARRASCOSA, JOSÉ MIGUEL ESP 9 CA Calatrava

ET CM 55697 PAVÓN MARTIN, JORGE ESP 9 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 37187 PELÁEZ ALHAMBRA, JORGE ESP 9 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 22283 PRIETO CABRERA, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 18050 RINCÓN PARRAS, MIGUEL ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 33127 RIVERA PIZARRO, ÁLVARO ESP 9 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 39202 ROA MARTIN, LUIS ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 3494 SAEZ MARTOS, DIEGO ESP 9 CEIP AZORIN ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA

ET CM 29079 SANCHO PIÑERO, MIGUEL ESP 8 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 48675 TOLEDO ROJO, ALBERTO ESP 8 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 56360 VELASCO VARGAS, MARTÍN ESP 9 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 50923 VILLANUEVA PÉREZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 26205 VILLAVERDE MALDONADO, RODRIGO ESP 9 CA Calatrava

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 68946 ARCOS GOMEZ, AUGUSTO ESP 7 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 41951 PÉREZ CASADO, GORKA ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 32617 PUIG RINCÓN, PABLO ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 8108 ROMERO PRIETO, IAGO ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 68946 ARCOS GOMEZ, AUGUSTO ESP 7 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 29154 BAOS VALENCIA, MARCOS ESP 7 CA Calatrava

ET CM 57777 CASTELLANOS MOLINA, ARTURO ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 57258 GARCÍA DE LA REINA MARTIN-ALBO, ÁNGEL MANUEL ESP 7 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 41951 PÉREZ CASADO, GORKA ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 8108 ROMERO PRIETO, IAGO ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 20925 SÁEZ HERVÁS, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 23024 VILLAVERDE PARRA, CARLOS ESP 7 C.P. FERROVIARIO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 13011 BERMEJO CRUZ, HUGO ESP 9 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 9559 CALERO PAZ, ALEX ESP 8 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 37404 DELGADO RIVILLA, JOSE ÁNGEL ESP 8 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 46600 GARCÍA-ABADILLO DELGADO, MIGUEL ESP 8 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 37440 PAREJA NIETO, JORGE ESP 9 INMA. ENPETROL

Altura MASC. AL_IM

Altura MASC. AL_AM

80m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL_IM



ET CM 28290 PASTOR RUIZ, ÁLVARO ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 37187 PELÁEZ ALHAMBRA, JORGE ESP 9 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 40639 PIÑA CABEZAS, HUGO ESP 8 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 22707 SILVESTRE GARCÍA, FERNANDO ESP 9 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 26205 VILLAVERDE MALDONADO, RODRIGO ESP 9 CA Calatrava

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 45897 ASENSIO ESPINOSA, JUAN JOSÉ ESP 7 CA Calatrava

ET CM 21435 AYUSO-MORALES MAYORAL, PEDRO ESP 7 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 21385 BARRERO GÓMEZ, ÁLVARO ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 41990 CRESPO VILLALTA, PEDRO JOSÉ ESP 7 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 14135 DELGADO ROSA, FERNANDO ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 27266 FERNÁNDEZ CORDERO, ANDRÉS ESP 7 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 18540 FERNÁNDEZ DE LEÓN, DANIEL ESP 7 CD SIGMA SPORTS

TO 5266 FERNÁNDEZ PÉREZ, ÁLVARO ESP 6 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 21455 GARCÍA BURGOS, DIEGO ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 44428 GARCIA-UCEDA GARCIA DE DIONISIO, ADRIAN ESP 6 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 60783 KOUYESSS EL IZDIHAR, MOHAMMED YASSEN ESP 6 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

CR 5682 MARTIN ARREAZA, SERGIO ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 1038 MATAS ESPARTERO, ADRIÁN ESP 7 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 39010 OMEÑO VALIENTE, ISMAEL ESP 7 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 39008 ORMEÑO VALIENTE, AGUSTÍN ESP 7 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 20865 REY FERNÁNDEZ, CARLOS ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 33128 RIVERA PIZARRO , ALBERTO ESP 7 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 58437 RODRÍGUEZ CARRERO, IZAN ESP 7 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

TO 5269 RODRÍGUEZ DÍEZ, GABRIEL ESP 6 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 23509 RODRÍGUEZ MOLINA, JAVIER ESP 7 CA Calatrava

CR 5250 RUIZ BAUTISTA, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 50706 SALAMANCA MERINO, SERGIO ESP 6 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 16609 SÁNCHEZ DE PABLO SÁNCHEZ-MIGALLÓN, JULIÁN ESP 7 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 43398 SÁNCHEZ RAMÍREZ, JOSÉ FERNANDO ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 52240 SANTOS OLMO SERRANO, SERGIO ESP 7 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 58035 TOFIÑOS JUÁREZ, JAIME ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 40739 ARAQUE BUITRAGO, SAÚL ESP 9 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 39566 ARROYO VALENCIA, SERGIO ESP 9 EDM MORAL

ET CM 15716 BARATO GÓMEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE ESP 8 CA Calatrava

ET CM 13011 BERMEJO CRUZ, HUGO ESP 9 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 42791 BUSTAMANTE RODRÍGUEZ-MANZANEQUE, GUILLERMO ESP 8 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 35845 CALVO LOZANO, DAVID ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 17547 CARRILLO DÍAZ, ELOY ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 11227 COBOS JIMÉNEZ ZARZA, DIEGO MANUEL ESP 8 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 42048 CORRAL BARATO, PABLO ESP 9 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 56167 CUARTERO BAS, PABLO ESP 9 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 11941 DÍAZ GUZMÁN, GONZALO ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 31344 DONOSO VELASCO, ÁLVARO ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 186370 DORADO LORIDO, CARLOS ESP 9 EDM PUERTOLLANO

Longitud MASC. AL_AM

Longitud MASC. AL_IM



ET CM 19451 DUQUE USERO, MIGUEL ESP 8 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 11020 FERNÁNDEZ-PACHECO SÁNCHEZ-MIGALLÓN, PABLO ESP 8 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 58425 GIL GÓMEZ, IVÁN ESP 9 CA Calatrava

ET CM 14539 GÓMEZ NÚÑEZ, MARCOS ESP 9 EDM MORAL

ET CM 3162 GONZÁLEZ MINGUEZ, ENRIQUE ESP 8 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 2758 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ, VICENTE ESP 9 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 40338 GUTIÉRREZ VILLAJOS, MARCOS ESP 8 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 47479 GUZMÁN JUAN, JAIME ESP 9 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 23420 HAIDAR , MOHAMED AMIN ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 50237 LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 10877 MANZANEQUE MENÉNDEZ, MANUEL ESP 9 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 277240 MARTIN OLIVARES, SERGIO ESP 8 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 59126 MARTIN SÁNCHEZ DE LEÓN, SANTOS ESP 9 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 59115 MOLITERNI RUBIO, DANIEL ESP 8 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 6095 MORA BENAVENT, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 17466 MORALES ANTOLÍN, DAVID ESP 9 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 38785 MORENO RUIZ DEL VALLE, CRISTIAN ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 58820 MORENO TRONCO, ÁLVARO ESP 9 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 6994 MOZOS PRADO, JOSÉ DAVID ESP 9 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 59231 MUÑOZ BERNAL, ALVARO ESP 9 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 19927 MUÑOZ GIL, JANE ESP 9 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 52580 NARANJO DE FELIPE, JAIME ESP 9 EDM MORAL

ET CM 55697 PAVÓN MARTIN, JORGE ESP 9 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 58007 PEINADO SÁNCHEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 40793 PEÑA CÉSPEDES, MANUEL ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 16066 PERALTA TRUJILLO, DAVID ESP 8 CA Calatrava

ET CM 55868 PERUCHO ESCRIBANO, MARCOS ESP 9 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 40639 PIÑA CABEZAS, HUGO ESP 8 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 20082 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA NUÑEZ, ELÍAS ESP 9 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 16024 RIVAS GONZÁLEZ, SAMUEL ESP 9 EDM MORAL

ET CM 39202 ROA MARTIN, LUIS ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 46081 ROMERO LASUEN, ÁLVARO ESP 8 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 54016 RUIZ FERNÁNDEZ DE LA PUEBLA, PABLO ESP 9 SMD HERENCIA

ET CM 58020 RUIZ GONZÁLEZ, MARCOS ESP 8 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 55243 RUIZ MENA, JOSÉ ESP 8 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 18051 RUIZ ROMERO, DAVID ESP 8 CA Calatrava

ET CM 3494 SAEZ MARTOS, DIEGO ESP 9 CEIP AZORIN ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA

ET CM 49422 SÁNCHEZ IMANOVA, DIEGO ESP 8 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 25781 SÁNCHEZ RUIZ, DAVID ESP 8 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 61501 SANCHEZ SAENZ, MARCOS ESP 8 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 36686 SANTOS JIMÉNEZ, ISMAEL ESP 8 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 35435 SANZ QUINTANILLA, JAVIER ESP 9 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 58871 TAJUELO PÉREZ, SAÚL ESP 8 SMD HERENCIA

ET CM 60482 TIRADO ROSALES, HUGO ESP 8 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 48675 TOLEDO ROJO, ALBERTO ESP 8 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 14819 TRUJILLO ARROYO, GONZALO ESP 9 EDM MORAL

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 18613 CANTORIANU , MANUEL ALBERTO ESP 7 CEIP AZORIN ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA

Jabalina (500g) MASC._IM



ET CM 53130 MARTÍNEZ MOISA, ALEX ESP 7 CEIP AZORIN ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA

ET CM 20807 MUÑOZ CALVILLO, JAVIER ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 457 OLIVARES CASERO, JAVIER ESP 7 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 58039 PEÑA MUÑOZ, JORGE ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 32617 PUIG RINCÓN, PABLO ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 7841 RUBIO DOMÍNGUEZ, JAVIER ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

CR 5649 SANCHEZ MONTAÑEZ DE LA RUBIA, MIGUEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 345370 TRIGUERO MUÑOZ, PABLO ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 13322 CALVO MOLINA, JUAN DIEGO ESP 6 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 53466 CRESPO ANDÚJAR, FERNANDO ESP 7 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 35623 JIMÉNEZ GONZÁLEZ, VÍCTOR ESP 7 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 40152 MARTIN CALERO, ADRIAN ESP 7 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 53130 MARTÍNEZ MOISA, ALEX ESP 7 CEIP AZORIN ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA

ET CM 28629 MOLINA BECERRA, MANUEL ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 68223 MORALES ANTOLIN, JUAN ESP 7 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 787334 MORENO LOPEZ, ALEX ESP 7 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 457 OLIVARES CASERO, JAVIER ESP 7 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 39010 OMEÑO VALIENTE, ISMAEL ESP 7 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 39008 ORMEÑO VALIENTE, AGUSTÍN ESP 7 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 787240 RAMIREZ CARRIAZO, CRISTIAN ESP 7 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 55787 ROBLEDO CAÑIZARES, MANUEL JESÚS ESP 7 CA Calatrava

ET CM 50706 SALAMANCA MERINO, SERGIO ESP 6 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 8403 SÁNCHEZ-CRESPO MENDIOLA, CARLOS ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 15716 BARATO GÓMEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE ESP 8 CA Calatrava

ET CM 65736 BENSAAD , AHMED REDA ESP 9 CA Calatrava

ET CM 42791 BUSTAMANTE RODRÍGUEZ-MANZANEQUE, GUILLERMO ESP 8 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 38999 CASTELLANOS SÁNCHEZ, JAVIER ESP 8 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 42763 GHEORGHE , SERBAN ALEJANDRO ESP 9 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 40338 GUTIÉRREZ VILLAJOS, MARCOS ESP 8 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 59126 MARTIN SÁNCHEZ DE LEÓN, SANTOS ESP 9 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 16066 PERALTA TRUJILLO, DAVID ESP 8 CA Calatrava

ET CM 68113 PINEÑO ARENAS, SAMUEL ESP 9 CA Calatrava

ET CM 338900 PLATA SOBRINO, DAVID ESP 8 CA Calatrava

ET CM 26830 ROMERO MANRIQUE, MANUEL ESP 9 SMD HERENCIA

ET CM 18051 RUIZ ROMERO, DAVID ESP 8 CA Calatrava

ET CM 35387 SÁNCHEZ VAQUERO, PABLO ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 29079 SANCHO PIÑERO, MIGUEL ESP 8 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

J 1684 SANTIAGO MIRALLES, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 8 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 22707 SILVESTRE GARCÍA, FERNANDO ESP 9 EDM PUERTOLLANO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 13322 CALVO MOLINA, JUAN DIEGO ESP 6 AYTO. PORZUNA

ET CM 34288 LÓPEZ TRUJILLO, MAURO ESP 6 CA Calatrava

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL_AM

Disco (800g) MASC._IM

Peso (3kg) MASC. AL_IM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 68223 MORALES ANTOLIN, JUAN ESP 7 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 41951 PÉREZ CASADO, GORKA ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 33128 RIVERA PIZARRO , ALBERTO ESP 7 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 8108 ROMERO PRIETO, IAGO ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 345370 TRIGUERO MUÑOZ, PABLO ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

CR 5682 MARTIN ARREAZA, SERGIO ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 32617 PUIG RINCÓN, PABLO ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 23509 RODRÍGUEZ MOLINA, JAVIER ESP 7 CA Calatrava

CR 5250 RUIZ BAUTISTA, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

CR 5649 SANCHEZ MONTAÑEZ DE LA RUBIA, MIGUEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 34292 LÓPEZ TRUJILLO, ALBERTO ESP 8 CA Calatrava

ET CM 55868 PERUCHO ESCRIBANO, MARCOS ESP 9 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 46081 ROMERO LASUEN, ÁLVARO ESP 8 INMA. ENPETROL

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 29154 BAOS VALENCIA, MARCOS ESP 7 CA Calatrava

ET CM 34288 LÓPEZ TRUJILLO, MAURO ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 55787 ROBLEDO CAÑIZARES, MANUEL JESÚS ESP 7 CA Calatrava

ET CM 25737 RODRÍGUEZ ECHEVARRÍA, RAÚL ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 7841 RUBIO DOMÍNGUEZ, JAVIER ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 43398 SÁNCHEZ RAMÍREZ, JOSÉ FERNANDO ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 19350 SERRANO PEDROSA, JAVIER ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 345370 TRIGUERO MUÑOZ, PABLO ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 52206 ALISES FERNÁNDEZ-PACHECHO, CAMILA ESP 9 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 33175 ANDÚJAR LARA, PATRICIA ESP 8 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 232 APARICIO GARCÍA, SOFÍA ESP 9 CEIP AZORIN ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA

ET CM 30022 ARIAS MOLINA, AMAIA ESP 9 CEIP AZORIN ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA

ET CM 35726 ARREAZA ARANDA, VICTORIA ESP 9 CA Calatrava

ET CM 11327 AZAÑON GÓMEZ, ENOLA 9 EL ROBLEDO

ET CM 19490 BASTANTE RODRÍGUEZ, ALMA ESP 8 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 67277 BELLÓN MUÑOZ, VICTORIA ESP 8 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 40889 BELMONTE ALCAIDE, LUNA ESP 9 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 15198 BERRONES SÁNCHEZ, MARIA JOSE ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 11294 CABAÑAS MORALES, PAULA ESP 9 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 36269 CAÑADAS CASTILLO, NATALIA ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 14635 CASTRO GÓMEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 491380 DELGADO BARAHONA, MARIA JOSE ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 7525 DIEZMA RIVERO, DELIA 8 EL ROBLEDO

ET CM 67167 ESPINAR NAVARRO, CARMEN ESP 8 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 44009 EVANGELISTA MORAL, AFRICA ESP 8 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

1.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_AM

3.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_IM

60m FEM. AL_AF

5x80m MASC. AL_IM



ET CM 31677 FERNANDEZ MORALES, ISABEL MARIA ESP 8 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 46464 FERNÁNDEZ MUÑOZ, ANA MARIA ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 41651 FERNÁNDEZ PALOMERA, ANDREA ESP 8 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 26655 FRANCO MARJALIZO, NAYARA ESP 8 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 60436 GARCÍA ARREAZA, MARÍA ESP 9 CA Calatrava

ET CM 38532 GARCÍA CAÑIZARES, PAULA ESP 9 CA Calatrava

ET CM 18081 GÓMEZ-CALCERRADA GONZÁLEZ-ORTEGA, ÁNGELA ESP 8 SMD HERENCIA

ET CM 404580 GONZÁLEZ PEÑA, ALEJANDRA ESP 9 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 37400 GONZÁLEZ PULGARÍN, CARLA ESP 8 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 14151 GONZÁLEZ-ROMÁN TAPIA, CLAUDIA ESP 8 SMD HERENCIA

ET CM 422 HERNÁNDEZ HIDALGO , ELENA ESP 9 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 57219 INIESTA ILLESCAS, ESTHER ESP 9 SMD HERENCIA

ET CM 42775 JIMÉNEZ JIMÉNEZ, LUCÍA ESP 8 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 59140 LAZARTE QUIÑONES, SHASHA VALENTINA ESP 8 SMD HERENCIA

ET CM 25795 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ, LARA ESP 9 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 16408 LÓPEZ OLMO, SOFÍA ESP 9 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 540060 LOZANO CORTÉS, CRISTINA ESP 9 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 59427 MALET AMADOR, MARYAN ESP 9 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 34635 MÁRQUEZ CLEMENTE, IRENE ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 66520 MARTIN PARRAS, LUCÍA ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 31414 MELGAR CABANES, LUCÍA ESP 9 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 54251 MOLINA LÓPEZ, ESTEFANÍA ESP 8 CA Calatrava

ET CM 42680 MOLINA-PRADOS GARCÍA-PARRADO, MARIA MERCEDES ESP 8 SMD HERENCIA

ET CM 45090 MOLINA-PRADOS GÓMEZ-LOBO, CRISTINA ESP 8 SMD HERENCIA

ET CM 56638 MONTORIO ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS, LEYRE ESP 8 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 41466 MORENO ESPINAR, MARÍA DEL PILAR ESP 8 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 17964 NARANJO NARANJO, NOA ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 39126 NAVARRO MORENO, MARÍA ESP 9 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 1999 PALOMO GASCO, ZAIRA ESP 8 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 61092 PATÓN MIÑARRO, ANA ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 59660 PEINADO TRONCO, AITANA ESP 8 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 48794 PINTO GARCÍA DE LA REINA, LORENA ESP 8 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 41034 PIÑA CABEZAS, VICTORIA ESP 8 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 40887 ROMERO FERNÁNDEZ-CABALLERO, LIDIA ESP 8 SMD HERENCIA

ET CM 31607 ROSADO REILLO, SOFÍA ESP 9 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 37683 SÁNCHEZ MORA, ELENA ESP 9 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 37678 SÁNCHEZ MORA, SOFÍA ESP 9 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 19940 SÁNCHEZ RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 9 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 23061 SÁNCHEZ-ARÉVALO DÍAZ, PATRICIA ESP 9 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 22144 SANCHO RUIZ, NATALIA ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 41242 SANTOS JIMÉNEZ, BEATRIZ ESP 8 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 23370 SERRANO CÁMARA, LUCÍA ESP 8 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 32102 SERRANO HIDALGO, BLANCA ESP 9 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 30124 SOBRINO CANUTO, NEREA ESP 9 CA Calatrava

ET CM 577880 TAJUELO PÉREZ, VIOLETA ESP 8 SMD HERENCIA

ET CM 9706 VICENTE SALGADO, EMMA ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 22306 ZAMORA MOLINA, ANDREA ESP 8 C S JUAN BOSCO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

80m FEM. AL_IF



ET CM 58765 ALARCÓN LÓPEZ DE LERMA, MARTA ESP 7 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 36652 ÁLVAREZ GARCÍA, IRINA ESP 7 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 58300 ARTESERO TORRES, LAURA ESP 7 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 19974 BARCAIZTEGUI MEDIAVILLA, PAULA ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 18264 CALERO ACEVEDO, MARTA ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 57010 CAMACHO LAHOZ, TERESA ESP 7 C.P. FERROVIARIO

CR 5288 CAMACHO RAMOS, SILVIA ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 56338 CAMPOS SÁEZ, TERESA ESP 6 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 12699 CARRASCO AZAÑON, EMMA ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 40945 CHICO BETETA, MARÍA ESP 7 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 61672 ESTESO GRACIA, CELIA ESP 6 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 20051 GARCÍA POYATOS, SILVIA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 57696 GÓMEZ CALCERRADA GÓMEZ-LOBO, ISABEL ESP 6 SMD HERENCIA

ET CM 57127 GRACIA TOLEDO, YANIRA DE ESP 7 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 7091 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, INES ESP 7 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 53114 HERRERA MORA , MARTA ESP 7 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 17927 JIMENEZ MORALES, JUDITH ESP 6 EL ROBLEDO

ET CM 59417 LÓPEZ HERVÁS, PAULA ESP 7 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 55913 LÓPEZ OLMEDILLA, IRENE ESP 6 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 9651 MALDONADO LOZANO, NOELIA ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 33304 MARTIN ARREAZA, LAURA ESP 7 CA Calatrava

ET CM 34282 MECINAS MORENO, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 CA Calatrava

ET CM 52308 MIGUEL GONZÁLEZ , LUCÍA 7 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 38804 MONTES VILLASEÑOR, PAULA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 58949 MORENO RUIZ, ADRIANA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 54354 NAVAS MARTÍNEZ, IRENE ESP 7 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 53969 OLMO DÍAZ, AITANA ESP 7 CA Calatrava

ET CM 22132 ORTIZ AGUILERA, NOA ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 20930 PEÑA SALDAÑA, NURIA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 48925 PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ-ARROYO, SARA ESP 7 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 40985 PÉREZ MIQUEL, LUCÍA ESP 6 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 61998 PONCE , CELIA ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

CR 5623 PORTUS PONCE, VICTORIA ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

CR 5686 RINCÓN SANROMA, ISABEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 33291 RODRÍGUEZ-MAESTRE PRADO, BLANCA ESP 7 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 39046 ROLDÁN MUÑOZ, ANA MARÍA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 57753 RUIZ MOLINA, ESTELA DEL CARMEN ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 36363 RUIZ MORENO, LUCÍA ESP 7 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 19977 RUIZ RUIZ, CARLA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 35383 SÁNCHEZ VAQUERO, ANA ESP 7 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 46412 TOBA CONDE, LUCÍA ESP 7 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 11964 TRUJILLO RAMÍREZ, CRISTINA ESP 7 C D PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 42128 TRUJILLO ROBLES, SILVIA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

CR 5299 VALIENTE ORTIZ, ADRIANA ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 56120 VELASCO HORCAJADA, MARÍA JOSÉ 6 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 57227 VIOLERO BORRALLO, ALICIA ESP 6 CD Asodisal Athletics

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 58300 ARTESERO TORRES, LAURA ESP 7 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

150m FEM AL_IF



ET CM 19816 CALVENTOS GARCÍA, ANDREA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 63199 FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ, KATY 7 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 57696 GÓMEZ CALCERRADA GÓMEZ-LOBO, ISABEL ESP 6 SMD HERENCIA

ET CM 58985 LAMO AGREDO, NEREA DE ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 41560 LOZANO MORALEDA, VIRGINIA ESP 7 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 8363 PELÁEZ SERRANO, CELIA ESP 7 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 55537 VELASCO TERCERO, ALBA ESP 6 EMA LA SOLANA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 59213 BAUTISTA SIMARRO, PAULA ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

CR 5288 CAMACHO RAMOS, SILVIA ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 12699 CARRASCO AZAÑON, EMMA ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 59060 CORTES ENNOUGAOUI, FÁTIMA SORAYA ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 59970 CRESPO OBREGÓN, CLAUDIA ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 1288 FERNÁNDEZ ALISES, CAROLINA ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 63199 FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ, KATY 7 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 52764 GÓMEZ SILLER, MARTA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 27373 HERRERA SANTOS, SARA ESP 7 CA Santos Publy Sport

ET CM 55913 LÓPEZ OLMEDILLA, IRENE ESP 6 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 41560 LOZANO MORALEDA, VIRGINIA ESP 7 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 53050 MAESTRE PERDIGUERO, ANA ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 8248 MARÍN GARCÍA, ANA ESP 7 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 33304 MARTIN ARREAZA, LAURA ESP 7 CA Calatrava

ET CM 27791 MARTÍN DE LAMO , ELENA ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 55056 MARTÍNEZ MALDONADO, LUCÍA ESP 7 CA Calatrava

ET CM 59116 MOLITERNI RUBIO, CARLA ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 29529 NAVAS ROMÁN, IRENE ESP 7 AYT MEMBRILLA

CR 5684 PARRA GÓMEZ, AITANA ESP 7 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 28293 PASTOR RUIZ, CELIA ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 8363 PELÁEZ SERRANO, CELIA ESP 7 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 3491 SÁEZ MARTOS , LUCÍA ESP 6 CEIP AZORIN ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA

CR 5685 SERRANO FERNANDEZ-PACHECO, MARTA ESP 7 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 11964 TRUJILLO RAMÍREZ, CRISTINA ESP 7 C D PASTOR POETA (OCAÑA)

ET CM 55537 VELASCO TERCERO, ALBA ESP 6 EMA LA SOLANA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 24056 ALBALADEJO BAOS, INGRID ESP 8 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 34160 ALCAIDE ALARCÓN, VIRGINIA ESP 8 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 19945 ALCAIDE QUEVEDO, ALBA ESP 8 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 52206 ALISES FERNÁNDEZ-PACHECHO, CAMILA ESP 9 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 33175 ANDÚJAR LARA, PATRICIA ESP 8 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 53106 ANTEQUERA DÍAZ, ZAIRA ESP 8 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 232 APARICIO GARCÍA, SOFÍA ESP 9 CEIP AZORIN ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA

ET CM 30022 ARIAS MOLINA, AMAIA ESP 9 CEIP AZORIN ARGAMASILLA DE ALBA

ET CM 11294 CABAÑAS MORALES, PAULA ESP 9 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 25626 DEL PINO LÓPEZ, SARA ESP 8 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 5151 DEL RIO PEREZAGUA, LUCÍA ESP 9 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 31677 FERNANDEZ MORALES, ISABEL MARIA ESP 8 INMA. ENPETROL

1.000m FEM. AL _AF

1.000m FEM. AL _IF



ET CM 26655 FRANCO MARJALIZO, NAYARA ESP 8 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 60436 GARCÍA ARREAZA, MARÍA ESP 9 CA Calatrava

ET CM 404580 GONZÁLEZ PEÑA, ALEJANDRA ESP 9 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 14151 GONZÁLEZ-ROMÁN TAPIA, CLAUDIA ESP 8 SMD HERENCIA

ET CM 41624 INFANTE LÓPEZ, LIDIA ESP 8 CA Santos Publy Sport

ET CM 25795 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ, LARA ESP 9 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 55914 LÓPEZ OLMEDILLA, ANA ESP 8 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 59427 MALET AMADOR, MARYAN ESP 9 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 31414 MELGAR CABANES, LUCÍA ESP 9 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 68164 MENCHEN SANCHEZ, ANA ESP 8 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 16354 MERA GARCÍA-CARO , ALEXIA ESP 9 Atletismo Noves

ET CM 35927 MOLINA RUBIO, ANA ESP 8 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 12437 MOTA TRUJILLO, LORENA ESP 8 CA Calatrava

ET CM 59660 PEINADO TRONCO, AITANA ESP 8 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 64030 RODRÍGUEZ SESELLE, AMALIA ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 31607 ROSADO REILLO, SOFÍA ESP 9 AYTO. PEDRO MUÑOZ

ET CM 8066 RUIZ BARROSO, NAZARET ESP 8 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 17553 RUIZ GARRIDO, LORENA ESP 8 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 23068 SÁNCHEZ ARRIAGA, CARLOTA ESP 8 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 32102 SERRANO HIDALGO, BLANCA ESP 9 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 30124 SOBRINO CANUTO, NEREA ESP 9 CA Calatrava

ET CM 28345 TORRES ALVAREZ, OLYMPIA ESP 8 INMA. ENPETROL

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 59060 CORTES ENNOUGAOUI, FÁTIMA SORAYA ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

CR 5609 DIAZ PIÑA, LIDIA ESP 6 CA Calatrava

J 1104 GARCIA GOMEZ, ANDREA YU ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 39064 GIAMBRUNI GONZÁLEZ, MARTINA ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 55695 PAVÓN MARTIN , SARAH ESP 7 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 1493 ROMERO BENITO, CELIA ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 59026 ROMERO LARA, MARINA ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 36652 ÁLVAREZ GARCÍA, IRINA ESP 7 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 66182 BAEZA LOZANO, ALBA ESP 7 C.P. FERROVIARIO

CR 5609 DIAZ PIÑA, LIDIA ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 45233 FERREIRA PEREIRA, YAGNIN WITNEY ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

CR 5629 FLORES ESCUDERO, AROA ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 26659 FRANCO MARJALIZO, LUCÍA ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 38757 GALLEGO MORA, GLORIA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

J 1104 GARCIA GOMEZ, ANDREA YU ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 39064 GIAMBRUNI GONZÁLEZ, MARTINA ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 57307 LORENZO ESTÉVEZ, LAURA ESP 7 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 55056 MARTÍNEZ MALDONADO, LUCÍA ESP 7 CA Calatrava

ET CM 38804 MONTES VILLASEÑOR, PAULA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 55695 PAVÓN MARTIN , SARAH ESP 7 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 42134 POLO ARJONA, ANDREA ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 1493 ROMERO BENITO, CELIA ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

80m vallas (0,762) INF-VET 40-49 FEM. AL_IF

Altura FEM. AL_IF



ET CM 58947 SÁNCHEZ-VERDEJO RUIZ, CARMEN ESP 7 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 42128 TRUJILLO ROBLES, SILVIA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 17378 DÍAZ FERNÁNDEZ, BLANCA ESP 8 CA Calatrava

ET CM 67167 ESPINAR NAVARRO, CARMEN ESP 8 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 31677 FERNANDEZ MORALES, ISABEL MARIA ESP 8 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 38532 GARCÍA CAÑIZARES, PAULA ESP 9 CA Calatrava

ET CM 37400 GONZÁLEZ PULGARÍN, CARLA ESP 8 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 42775 JIMÉNEZ JIMÉNEZ, LUCÍA ESP 8 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 45090 MOLINA-PRADOS GÓMEZ-LOBO, CRISTINA ESP 8 SMD HERENCIA

ET CM 41466 MORENO ESPINAR, MARÍA DEL PILAR ESP 8 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 39126 NAVARRO MORENO, MARÍA ESP 9 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 66861 PÉREZ GUTIÉRREZ, LUCÍA ESP 8 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 40887 ROMERO FERNÁNDEZ-CABALLERO, LIDIA ESP 8 SMD HERENCIA

ET CM 23068 SÁNCHEZ ARRIAGA, CARLOTA ESP 8 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 37678 SÁNCHEZ MORA, SOFÍA ESP 9 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 19940 SÁNCHEZ RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 9 EDM PUERTOLLANO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 58765 ALARCÓN LÓPEZ DE LERMA, MARTA ESP 7 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 19974 BARCAIZTEGUI MEDIAVILLA, PAULA ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 59213 BAUTISTA SIMARRO, PAULA ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 18264 CALERO ACEVEDO, MARTA ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 19816 CALVENTOS GARCÍA, ANDREA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 57010 CAMACHO LAHOZ, TERESA ESP 7 C.P. FERROVIARIO

CR 5288 CAMACHO RAMOS, SILVIA ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 56338 CAMPOS SÁEZ, TERESA ESP 6 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 40945 CHICO BETETA, MARÍA ESP 7 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 59060 CORTES ENNOUGAOUI, FÁTIMA SORAYA ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 59970 CRESPO OBREGÓN, CLAUDIA ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 61672 ESTESO GRACIA, CELIA ESP 6 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 45233 FERREIRA PEREIRA, YAGNIN WITNEY ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

CR 5629 FLORES ESCUDERO, AROA ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 26659 FRANCO MARJALIZO, LUCÍA ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 38757 GALLEGO MORA, GLORIA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 20051 GARCÍA POYATOS, SILVIA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 52764 GÓMEZ SILLER, MARTA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 57127 GRACIA TOLEDO, YANIRA DE ESP 7 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 53114 HERRERA MORA , MARTA ESP 7 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 17927 JIMENEZ MORALES, JUDITH ESP 6 EL ROBLEDO

ET CM 49168 KASSIMI , IKRAM ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 52698 LAGUNA ALCAIDE, BLANCA ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 58985 LAMO AGREDO, NEREA DE ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 58652 LEÓN CABEZAS, CARLA ESP 7 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 55913 LÓPEZ OLMEDILLA, IRENE ESP 6 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 57307 LORENZO ESTÉVEZ, LAURA ESP 7 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 9651 MALDONADO LOZANO, NOELIA ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

Altura FEM. AL_AF

Longitud FEM. AL_IF



ET CM 8248 MARÍN GARCÍA, ANA ESP 7 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 27791 MARTÍN DE LAMO , ELENA ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 55762 MARTIN GARCÍA, SARA ESP 7 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 34282 MECINAS MORENO, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 CA Calatrava

ET CM 55487 MOLINA CASTELLANOS, ÁNGELA ESP 7 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 55488 MOLINA CASTELLANOS, MARTA ESP 7 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 25495 MOLINERO MORENTE, TRINIDAD ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 59116 MOLITERNI RUBIO, CARLA ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 58949 MORENO RUIZ, ADRIANA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 54354 NAVAS MARTÍNEZ, IRENE ESP 7 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 29529 NAVAS ROMÁN, IRENE ESP 7 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 22132 ORTIZ AGUILERA, NOA ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 28293 PASTOR RUIZ, CELIA ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 20930 PEÑA SALDAÑA, NURIA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 48925 PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ-ARROYO, SARA ESP 7 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 40985 PÉREZ MIQUEL, LUCÍA ESP 6 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 42134 POLO ARJONA, ANDREA ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 61998 PONCE , CELIA ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 33296 RODRÍGUEZ-MAESTRE PRADO, ADRIANA ESP 7 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 39046 ROLDÁN MUÑOZ, ANA MARÍA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 59026 ROMERO LARA, MARINA ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 57753 RUIZ MOLINA, ESTELA DEL CARMEN ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 36363 RUIZ MORENO, LUCÍA ESP 7 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 19977 RUIZ RUIZ, CARLA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 58947 SÁNCHEZ-VERDEJO RUIZ, CARMEN ESP 7 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 46412 TOBA CONDE, LUCÍA ESP 7 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 46298 TORRES DELGADO, SOFÍA ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 13031 VALERO VALVERDE, TERESA ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

CR 5299 VALIENTE ORTIZ, ADRIANA ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 57227 VIOLERO BORRALLO, ALICIA ESP 6 CD Asodisal Athletics

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 24056 ALBALADEJO BAOS, INGRID ESP 8 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 34160 ALCAIDE ALARCÓN, VIRGINIA ESP 8 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 19945 ALCAIDE QUEVEDO, ALBA ESP 8 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 53106 ANTEQUERA DÍAZ, ZAIRA ESP 8 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 19490 BASTANTE RODRÍGUEZ, ALMA ESP 8 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 67277 BELLÓN MUÑOZ, VICTORIA ESP 8 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 15198 BERRONES SÁNCHEZ, MARIA JOSE ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 36269 CAÑADAS CASTILLO, NATALIA ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 25626 DEL PINO LÓPEZ, SARA ESP 8 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 5151 DEL RIO PEREZAGUA, LUCÍA ESP 9 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 17378 DÍAZ FERNÁNDEZ, BLANCA ESP 8 CA Calatrava

ET CM 11844 DÍAZ NARANJO, VIRGINIA ESP 8 CA Calatrava

ET CM 44009 EVANGELISTA MORAL, AFRICA ESP 8 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 41651 FERNÁNDEZ PALOMERA, ANDREA ESP 8 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 422 HERNÁNDEZ HIDALGO , ELENA ESP 9 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 58490 HUERTAS SOTO, VALERIA ESP 8 CA Calatrava

ET CM 57219 INIESTA ILLESCAS, ESTHER ESP 9 SMD HERENCIA

Longitud FEM. AL_AF



ET CM 59140 LAZARTE QUIÑONES, SHASHA VALENTINA ESP 8 SMD HERENCIA

ET CM 55914 LÓPEZ OLMEDILLA, ANA ESP 8 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 540060 LOZANO CORTÉS, CRISTINA ESP 9 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 34635 MÁRQUEZ CLEMENTE, IRENE ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 68164 MENCHEN SANCHEZ, ANA ESP 8 AYT MEMBRILLA

ET CM 16354 MERA GARCÍA-CARO , ALEXIA ESP 9 Atletismo Noves

ET CM 54251 MOLINA LÓPEZ, ESTEFANÍA ESP 8 CA Calatrava

ET CM 35927 MOLINA RUBIO, ANA ESP 8 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 42680 MOLINA-PRADOS GARCÍA-PARRADO, MARIA MERCEDES ESP 8 SMD HERENCIA

ET CM 12437 MOTA TRUJILLO, LORENA ESP 8 CA Calatrava

ET CM 11897 MUÑOZ ESPADAS, SANDRA ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 17964 NARANJO NARANJO, NOA ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 1999 PALOMO GASCO, ZAIRA ESP 8 Liberbank-CA Toledo

ET CM 61092 PATÓN MIÑARRO, ANA ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 48794 PINTO GARCÍA DE LA REINA, LORENA ESP 8 EMA LA SOLANA

ET CM 41034 PIÑA CABEZAS, VICTORIA ESP 8 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 8066 RUIZ BARROSO, NAZARET ESP 8 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 17553 RUIZ GARRIDO, LORENA ESP 8 AYTO MANZANARES

ET CM 37683 SÁNCHEZ MORA, ELENA ESP 9 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 23061 SÁNCHEZ-ARÉVALO DÍAZ, PATRICIA ESP 9 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 22144 SANCHO RUIZ, NATALIA ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 41242 SANTOS JIMÉNEZ, BEATRIZ ESP 8 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 28345 TORRES ALVAREZ, OLYMPIA ESP 8 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 28033 USERO RIVERA, ALBA ESP 8 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 9706 VICENTE SALGADO, EMMA ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 22306 ZAMORA MOLINA, ANDREA ESP 8 C S JUAN BOSCO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 30076 ARÉVALO RUIZ, ELENA ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 21344 BARRERO GÓMEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 56338 CAMPOS SÁEZ, TERESA ESP 6 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 61672 ESTESO GRACIA, CELIA ESP 6 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 57986 GARCÍA CRESPO, MARÍA ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 55762 MARTIN GARCÍA, SARA ESP 7 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 52308 MIGUEL GONZÁLEZ , LUCÍA 7 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 55488 MOLINA CASTELLANOS, MARTA ESP 7 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 53969 OLMO DÍAZ, AITANA ESP 7 CA Calatrava

ET CM 59359 PÉREZ DÍAZ, IRENE ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 56270 RAMÍREZ NÚÑEZ, MARINA ESP 7 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 33291 RODRÍGUEZ-MAESTRE PRADO, BLANCA ESP 7 AtletismoPuertollano

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 35726 ARREAZA ARANDA, VICTORIA ESP 9 CA Calatrava

ET CM 13147 CAMACHO ROJO, NURIA ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 14635 CASTRO GÓMEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 11844 DÍAZ NARANJO, VIRGINIA ESP 8 CA Calatrava

ET CM 46464 FERNÁNDEZ MUÑOZ, ANA MARIA ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 18081 GÓMEZ-CALCERRADA GONZÁLEZ-ORTEGA, ÁNGELA ESP 8 SMD HERENCIA

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_IF

Peso (2kg) FEM AL_AF



ET CM 58490 HUERTAS SOTO, VALERIA ESP 8 CA Calatrava

ET CM 16408 LÓPEZ OLMO, SOFÍA ESP 9 C S JUAN BOSCO

ET CM 66520 MARTIN PARRAS, LUCÍA ESP 8 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 35140 MERCADO VILLAJOS, CAROLINA ESP 9 EDM MORAL

ET CM 35133 MERCADO VILLAJOS, ESTELA ESP 9 EDM MORAL

ET CM 56638 MONTORIO ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS, LEYRE ESP 8 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 17964 NARANJO NARANJO, NOA ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 66861 PÉREZ GUTIÉRREZ, LUCÍA ESP 8 INMA. ENPETROL

ET CM 40855 ROJO RUIZ, ALBA ESP 8 EDM MORAL

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 21344 BARRERO GÓMEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 7 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 7091 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, INES ESP 7 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 235850 MOLINA SORIANO, ESTHER ESP 7 CA Calatrava

CR 5623 PORTUS PONCE, VICTORIA ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 1288 FERNÁNDEZ ALISES, CAROLINA ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 7091 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, INES ESP 7 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 52308 MIGUEL GONZÁLEZ , LUCÍA 7 C.P. FERROVIARIO

ET CM 235850 MOLINA SORIANO, ESTHER ESP 7 CA Calatrava

ET CM 25495 MOLINERO MORENTE, TRINIDAD ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

CR 5684 PARRA GÓMEZ, AITANA ESP 7 AtletismoPuertollano

CR 5686 RINCÓN SANROMA, ISABEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

CR 5685 SERRANO FERNANDEZ-PACHECO, MARTA ESP 7 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 46298 TORRES DELGADO, SOFÍA ESP 6 EDM PUERTOLLANO

ET CM 65666 ZUÑIGA MARTIN, IRENE ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

J 1104 GARCIA GOMEZ, ANDREA YU ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

CR 5684 PARRA GÓMEZ, AITANA ESP 7 AtletismoPuertollano

CR 5623 PORTUS PONCE, VICTORIA ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 1493 ROMERO BENITO, CELIA ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

CR 5685 SERRANO FERNANDEZ-PACHECO, MARTA ESP 7 AtletismoPuertollano

CR 5609 DIAZ PIÑA, LIDIA ESP 6 CA Calatrava

CR 5629 FLORES ESCUDERO, AROA ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 53969 OLMO DÍAZ, AITANA ESP 7 CA Calatrava

CR 5686 RINCÓN SANROMA, ISABEL ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 57753 RUIZ MOLINA, ESTELA DEL CARMEN ESP 6 CA Calatrava

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 30076 ARÉVALO RUIZ, ELENA ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 57986 GARCÍA CRESPO, MARÍA ESP 6 Valdepeñas Athletics Club

ET CM 49168 KASSIMI , IKRAM ESP 6 CA Calatrava

ET CM 58652 LEÓN CABEZAS, CARLA ESP 7 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 55762 MARTIN GARCÍA, SARA ESP 7 CD Asodisal Athletics

Jabalina (400g) FEM._IF

5x80m FEM. AL_IF

3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_IF

Disco (800g) FEM._IF



ET CM 55487 MOLINA CASTELLANOS, ÁNGELA ESP 7 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 55488 MOLINA CASTELLANOS, MARTA ESP 7 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 59359 PÉREZ DÍAZ, IRENE ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

ET CM 33296 RODRÍGUEZ-MAESTRE PRADO, ADRIANA ESP 7 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 13031 VALERO VALVERDE, TERESA ESP 6 AtletismoPuertollano

ET CM 57227 VIOLERO BORRALLO, ALICIA ESP 6 CD Asodisal Athletics

ET CM 65666 ZUÑIGA MARTIN, IRENE ESP 6 Deycor Union Atletica CUA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

ET CM 13147 CAMACHO ROJO, NURIA ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 491380 DELGADO BARAHONA, MARIA JOSE ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 11897 MUÑOZ ESPADAS, SANDRA ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 40855 ROJO RUIZ, ALBA ESP 8 EDM MORAL

ET CM 8066 RUIZ BARROSO, NAZARET ESP 8 CD SIGMA SPORTS

ET CM 23370 SERRANO CÁMARA, LUCÍA ESP 8 Atletismo Criptana

ET CM 28033 USERO RIVERA, ALBA ESP 8 INMA. ENPETROL

1.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_AF


